Join the Anaheim High School
Alumni Association to promote,
support and preserve Colonist
Spirit, Pride and Tradition.
Members will receive a quarterly
newsletter and priority invitations
to AHSAA sponsored events.



Annual Donation Levels

☐ ACTIVE ALUMNI \$25

 $\square \qquad \textbf{BLUE LEVEL} \qquad \qquad \100

 \square GOLD LEVEL \$250

COLONIST CLUB \$500

or more

 \Box IN HONOR OF

(Any gift amount)

This person's name and photo (if provided) will be included on the AHSAA website and newsletter.

□ **VOLUNTEER**

Yes, please contact me about opportunities to lend my time or talents to Anaheim High and the efforts of the AHSAA.

The AHSAA is a volunteer, non-profit corporation comprised of alumni, family and friends of Anaheim High School, whether or not they graduated.

Donations are tax deductible and a receipt will be provided.

Tax ID No.— 26-4323931

www.anaheimcolonists.com

P.O. BOX 389 - ANAHEIM, CALIFORNIA

School Mumni Associat

www.anaheimcolonists.com

Anaheim High Alumni School Association



Promoting,
Supporting &
Preserving
Colonist Spirit,
Pride & Tradition

Once a Colonist . . . Always a Colonist

www.anaheimcolonists.com



Anaheim High School Alumni Association



P.O. BOX 389 - ANAHEIM, CALIFORNIA - 92815

www.anaheimcolonists.com

The mission of AHSAA is to promote and support opportunities and programs for the benefit of the students at Anaheim High School. We invite all Colonists who have walked the halls of our beloved alma mater to lend their support to this great and noble undertaking. Anaheim High School has a proud legacy and tradition that should be celebrated by the past, shared with the present and passed down to future generations. The goal of this association is to bring us together and allow Colonist alumni to once again show their *SPIRIT*, *PRIDE* and *TRADITION* and "fight for Old AU!!!"

SPIRIT — The <u>Colonist Spirit Award</u> is a scholar-ship presented annually to a student who displays a well-rounded background in academics, extracurricular activities and pride in being a Colonist. The AHSAA will also be facilitating the <u>Bud Fassel Memorial Scholarship</u> on behalf of his son, Jim Fassel.





PRIDE — The AHSAA plans to actively promote Colonist pride by supporting campus improvement projects. Be a part of the changes going on at Anaheim High School. There are many facilities that need improvement and Colonist Alumni support can make a huge difference.

TRADITION — An effort to perpetuate Anaheim High School's rich history by preserving memories and honoring its outstanding alumni through an annual Hall of Fame program. Anaheim Alumni can play a big part in making sure our traditions are kept alive and passed down to future Colonists.



The Anaheim High School Alumni Association is seeking your support. Please complete the donor information and enclose it, along with your charitable contribution, in an envelope addressed to:



Anaheim High School Alumni Association P.O. Box 389 Anaheim, CA 92815

| Name: |
|-------------|
| Maiden: |
| Address: |
| City: |
| State: Zip: |
| E-Mail; |
| Phone: |
| Cell: |
| Class Year: |

Enclosed is my check, payable to:

Anaheim High School
Alumni Association

E-mail: anaheimalumni@yahoo.com